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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 04/09/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball vs. Hilliard Heritage Barrington Elementary Baseball Field
Tue 04/10/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball vs. Wellington Barrington Elementary Baseball Field
Wed 04/11/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball @ Hilliard Weaver Weaver Middle School
Mon 04/16/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball @ Hastings Hastings Baseball Field
Tue 04/17/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball vs. Worthington Wolves(McCord) Barrington Elementary Baseball Field
Wed 04/18/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball vs. Jonathan Alder Barrington Elementary Baseball Field
Thu 04/19/2012 5:30 pm JMS 8th Baseball vs. Dublin Grizzell Barrington Elementary Baseball Field
Mon 04/23/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball @ Dublin Karrer Karrer Middle School
Wed 04/25/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball @ Dublin Sells Sells Middle School
Mon 04/30/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball vs. Marysville Bunsold Barrington Elementary Baseball Field
Tue 05/01/2012 5:30 pm JMS 8th Baseball @ Hilliard Memorial Memorial Middle School
Thu 05/03/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball vs. Hilliard Weaver Barrington Elementary Baseball Field
Fri 05/04/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball vs. Hastings Barrington Elementary Baseball Field
Mon 05/07/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball @ Hilliard Heritage Heritage Middle School
Wed 05/09/2012 5:00 pm JMS 8th Baseball vs. Delaware Dempsey Barrington Elementary Baseball Field
Sat 05/12/2012 11:00 am JMS 8th Baseball @ New Albany Baseball Quad

Tournament
New Albany Middle School

Thu 05/17/2012 7:00 pm Spring Sports Awards Program Jones Auditorium
Jones Cafeteria
Jones Gymnasium
Jones Wrestling Room

Thu 05/17/2012 7:30 pm Track and Field Awards Jones Auditorium


